Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Pressure: 4.0mpa
Body material: low temperature steel
Connection method: welding
Low Temperature steel Welding Globe Valve Material of main parts
Part Name material
Body / bonnet LCB, LC1, LC2
Valve stem F431, F304, F304L
Low-temperature steel welded globe valve DJ41F external dimensions and
connection dimensions
model Model
TYPE
Size (mm)
L D1 D2 D0 B D
DJ41F-16
DJ-10A 60 13 17 13 16 4
DJ-15A 65 17.08 21.3 15 18 5
DJ-20A 80 22.48 26.7 20 20 5
DJ-25A 90 27.9 33.4 25 20 5
DJ-32A 105 36 42.2 32 twenty two 5
DJ-40A 120 43 48.3 40 twenty four 5
DJ-50A 140 55 60.3 50 26 5
DJ-15K 60 14 18 15 30 5
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60